
MKHAMBATHINI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

FWPQ: 16/2018/19 

Advert Date 22 MARCH 2019 

The Mkhambathini Municipality invites eligible and accredited service providers 
to submit written quotations for supply and delivery of Sports Equipment. 

Below is the specification for sport equipment required: 

• X 15 Branded Soccer kits with number 
• X15 Branded Netball Kits with numbers 
• X30 Soccer balls 
• X15 Netball balls 
• Embroidery for all netball and soccer kits 

• Associated Colours for both netball and soccer kits 

Quotations with the valid tax clearance certificate, Company registration, all MBD forms 
to be filled, BBBEE Certificate, and Central supplier database registration confirmation 
sealed in an envelope marked with quotation for Sports Equipment must be deposited 
during office hours, 08HOO to 16H15, Monday to Friday in the Tender Box of 
Mkhambathini Local Municipality, 18 Old main Road, Camperdown, 3720, on or before 
29 March 2019. 

Delivery Period must be stipulated and quotation will be evaluated using PPPFA method 
(80/20 system). Price must be inclusive of VAT. 

For more information please contact SCM officer on (031) 785 9338 

Late and Faxed quotations will not be accepted. 


